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Koeru SK jouluvdistiused

2 x 30 m jooks
Margo Lindermann
Hardo Reinart
Tarmo Saar

Alar Saar

Alo Jiurgen

Bert Tippi

Jirmo Jurgen

K&rgushlpe
Tarmo Saar
Margo Lindermann
Alar Saar

Teet Aan

Alo Jiurgen

Hardo Reinart

Paigalt kolmikhipe
Tarmo Saar

Margo Lindermann
Alar Saar

Teet Aan

Alo Jiurgen

Kuulitduge
Tarmo Saar
Alo Jiurgen
Alar Saar
Bert Tippi
Hardo Reinart
Teet Aan
Jirmo Jurgen

2 x 30 m jooks
Ave Lagendmm
Merilyn Ivask
Eva Perejainen
Katre Kluust
Pilvi Raudsepp

K&rgushlpe
Ave Lagendmm
Eva Perejainen
Katre Kluust
Merilyn Ivask

Paigalt kolmikhipe
Ave Lagendmm

Eva Perejainen
Merilyn Ivask

Katre Kluust

Pilvi Raudsepp

Kuulitduge
Ave Lagendmm
Eva Perejainen
Pilvi Raudsepp
Merilyn Ivask
Katre Kluust

01.06.80
02.04.91
03.03.83
28.11.81
06.01.89
27.07.90
26.09.92

03.03.83
01.06.80
28.11.81
27.02.80
06.01.89
02.04.91

03.03.83
01.06.80
28.11.81
27.02.80
06.01.89

03.03.83
06.01.89
28.11.81
27.07.90
02.04.91
27.02.80
26.09.92

25.07.93
10.06.95
12.02.91
07.01.95
29.11.89

25.07.93
12.02.91
07.01.95
10.06.95

25.07.93
12.02.91
10.06.95
07.01.95
29.11.89

25.07.93
12.02.91
29.11.89
10.06.95
07.01.95

Mehed

Naised

8,23
8,59
8,61
8,77
9,27
9,49
9,57

1.93
1.81
1.66
151
151
151

8.67
8.55
8.11
7.02
6.50

13.73
11.71
11.50
11.09
10.06
9.85

9.11

9,29
9,80
10,15
10,29
10,95

1.41
1.26
1.21
1.16

6.94
5.89
5.64
5.44
5.35

11.30
10.59
8.09
7.97
7.60

26.12.2007 Koeru KK voimla

4,16+4,07
4,25+4,34
4,31+4,30
4,41+4,36
4,63+4,64
4,74+4,75
4,78+4,79

sisekuul kg
6
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4,64+4,65
4,87+4,93
5,04+5,11
5,13+5,16
5,55+5,40

sisekuul kg
2

2
3
2
2



